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Candidate Qualification Details

Name of University Degree Dissertation Title Year Percentage of Marks Subject Studied

PSEB Matric () 2001 0

PSEB 10+2 () 2004 0

Punjabi University Patiala Graudation () 2007 0

Punjabi University Patiala Post Graudation () 2010 0

Paper Publication

Publication
Type Year Title

Name of
Journal ISSN

First
Author?

No Of
Authors Publisher

UGC Care
List

Impact
Factor

Candidate Employement Record

College
Date Of
Joining

Date of
Approval

Date of
Leaving

Employement
Type Designation

Approval
Notification
No

Other
Institute
Name

Monthly
Salary Last
Drawn

Government Mohindra
College Patiala

2010-
08-23

2011-
03-22

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2011-
07-13

2012-
05-08

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2012-
06-27

2013-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2013-
07-02

2014-
04-29

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2014-
07-10

2015-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Adarsh Degree College
Dhainthal Samana

2015-
07-13

0000-00-
00

2016-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Punjabi University Patiala
College Faculty Profile

Faculty ID: 20964

Candidate Name Tarnjit Kaur Father Name Mahinder Singh

Mother Name Baljit Kaur Gender F

Mobile No 7037500063 Email ID ms.tarnjit@gmail.com

Nationality Indian Category OBC

Is Punjabi Passed Aadhar Card

Subject Computer Science
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College
Date Of
Joining

Date of
Approval

Date of
Leaving

Employement
Type Designation

Approval
Notification
No

Other
Institute
Name

Monthly
Salary Last
Drawn

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2016-
07-11

2017-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2017-
07-13

2018-
05-15

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2018-
07-16

2019-
05-16

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2019-
07-08

2020-
05-14

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2020-
07-13

2021-
05-31

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2021-
07-15

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0
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