4/5/22, 12:37 PM Faculty Information

## Punjabi University Patiala College Faculty Profile

Faculty ID: 20964

Candidate Name	Tarnjit Kaur	Father Name	Mahinder Singh
Mother Name	Baljit Kaur	Gender	F
Mobile No	7037500063	Email ID	ms.tarnjit@gmail.com
Nationality	Indian	Category	OBC
Is Punjabi Passed		Aadhar Card	



Subject

**Computer Science** 

## Candidate Qualification Details

Name of University	Degree	Dissertation Title	Year	Percentage of Marks	Subject Studied
PSEB	Matric	()	2001	0	
PSEB	10+2	()	2004	0	
Punjabi University Patiala	Graudation	()	2007	0	
Punjabi University Patiala	Post Graudation	()	2010	0	

## Paper Publication

Publication			Name of		First	No Of		UGC Care	Impact
Туре	Year	Title	Journal	ISSN	Author?	Authors	Publisher	List	Factor

## Candidate Employement Record

College	Date Of Joining	Date of Approval	Date of Leaving	Employement Type	Designation	Approval Notification No	Other Institute Name	Monthly Salary Last Drawn
Government Mohindra College Patiala	2010- 08-23		2011- 03-22	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0
Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala	2011- 07-13		2012- 05-08	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0
Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala	2012- 06-27		2013- 04-30	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0
Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala	2013- 07-02		2014- 04-29	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0
Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala	2014- 07-10		2015- 04-30	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0
Adarsh Degree College Dhainthal Samana	2015- 07-13	0000-00-	2016- 04-30	Contracual	Assitant Professor			0

4/5/22, 12:37 PM Faculty Information

Government Bikram College	2016-		2017-	Contracual	Assitant	Approval	Other	Monthly
of Commerce Patiala	Date Of	Date of	<b>Date</b> of	Employement	Professor	Notification	Institute	Salary Last
College	Joining	Approval	Leaving	Туре	Designation	No	Name	Drawn

Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala 2018- 07-16 2020- Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala 2019- 05-14 Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala 2020- 05-14 Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala 2020- 05-31 Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Output Description of Commerce Patiala 0  Output Description of Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Output Description of Contracual Professor 0  Output Descript	Government Bikram College of Commerce Patiala	2017- 07-13	2018- 05-15	Contracual	Assitant Professor		0
Government Bikram College 2019- 07-08 2020- Contracual Assitant Professor 0  Government Bikram College 2020- 2021- Contracual Assitant 0  Government Bikram College 2020- 07-13 205-31 Professor	Government Bikram College	2018-	2019-	Contracual	Assitant		0
Government Bikram College 2020- 2021- Contracual Assitant 0 of Commerce Patiala 07-13 05-31 Professor	Government Bikram College			Contracual			0
of Commerce Patiala 07-13 05-31 Professor	of Commerce Patiala  Government Bikram College			Contracual			0
Government Bikram College 2021- Contracual Assitant 0	of Commerce Patiala  Government Bikram College		05-31				

Copyright © 2014-2019 Dean Punjabi University Patiala. All rights reserved.

faculty.learnpunjabi.org/user/profile